TRACK MACHINE DETAILS OWNED BY GMF

TIPO TAMPING MACHINE
MAKE: MATISA
MODEL.: B-242

TRACK GAUGE:

TRACK GAUGE 1.668 Yes

IDENTIFICATION DATA

COMSA CODE : 56BAP02389
YEAR OF MANUFACTURE : 1980




TECHNICAL DATA

ENGINE
LENGTH
HEIGTH
WIDTH
WEIGTH

AXIS

AXIS WEIGTH
BOGIES
POWER

PERFORMANCE
SELF PROPELLED SPEED
GUIDING DEVICE

DEUTZ F10L-413F
16200 mm

3400 mm

2700 mm

42.000 kg

4

10.500 kg

2

260 HP / 191 KW
300 m/h

80 Km/h

VISOR Y RADIO




